

AUTOMOBILE HUB ENTERPRISE

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 65096584

TO	: BUDGET DIRECT	DATE	: 12/10/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SGT4040U		
VEHICLE MODEL	: MAZDA 3		
CHASSIS NO	: JM6BM42A8G0319964		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	SIONG / 97864483	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Debond</i>	1	\$ 1,074.80	\$ 1,074.80
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>m</i>	2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>Not m</i>	2	\$ 54.50	\$ 109.00
4	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 33.60	\$ 33.60
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 537.30	\$ 537.30
6	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 559.60	\$ 559.60
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
8	TAILLAMP <i>Ken</i>	2	\$ 915.00	\$ 1,830.00
9	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 957.40	\$ 957.40
10	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 164.60	\$ 164.60
11	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 156.90	\$ 156.90
12	BOOTLID LAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 445.00	\$ 890.00
13	MAZDA LOGO <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 64.00	\$ 64.00
14	MAZDA 3 WORDING <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00
15	SKYACTIV EMBLEM <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 72.20	\$ 72.20
16	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 1,024.00
17	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>Ken</i>	1	\$ 74.80	\$ 74.80

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 7,867.20
LESS 20% \$ 1,573.44
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 6,293.76

4610.60
3688.48

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>Ken</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00

30

2	REVERSE SENSOR (4 PIECES) <i>Dayd</i>	1 SET	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	3w
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	x
4	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
5	TAILLAMP SPONGE GASKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	x
6	BOOTLID LAMP SPONGE GASKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	✓
			TOTAL :	\$ 560.00	

430

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	<i>920</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	<i>920</i>	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	<i>30</i>	
4	TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	<i>80</i>	
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>80</i>	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	<i>80</i>	
7	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	<i>80</i>	
8	TO REMOVE AND REFIT EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>	
		TOTAL:	\$ 3,150.00	

2150

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 6,853.76

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,150.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 10,003.76

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:
NO. OF DAYS:

FAX:

total: 6268.48

H/s: SK

06 days

SK

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: